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
the check boxes 1o keep track of what you have and have not purchased vyet.

CLEANING SUPPLIES

(O Trash bags

O All purpose cleaner

(O Disinfectant spray/wipes

Q Paper fowels

O Cleaning rags

(O Broom/dust pan

O Mop/Swiffer

(O Mopping solution/Swiffer pads
O Sponges

O Vacuum {If you have carpet)
(O Dust mop (If you have hard floors)
O Glass cleaner

(@ Dish scap, dishwasher soap
O Toilet bowl brush and cleaner

O Plunger

KITCHEN

Q) Plates, bowls, cups

(O Butter knives, spoons, forks, steak knives
() Pots, pans

O Strainer

O Dish towels

O Scissors

O Microwave (If not provided)

O Toaster

(O Coffee pot, tea ketlle

(O Dish drying rack

(O Can opener, pizza cutter

(O Cooking spoons, spatulas, whisk
(O Measuring spoons/cups

@ Trash can

BEDROOM(S)



(O Sheets, comforter, pillow cases
(O Curtains/Blinds (If not provided)
(O Clothes Hangers

O Bed

(O Mattress, pillows

Q Oresser

(O Nightsfand

O Table lamp

BATH ROOM(S)

(O Shower curtain bar (If not provided)
(O Shower curtain and liner, shower curiain rings

(O Body towels, hand towels, wash clothes
(O Hand soap

O Bath rugs
(O Trash can

LIVING ROOM

O Couch/loveseat
Q Chair

O Coffee fable
O Side fable

O Table lamp

O TV stand

arnw
O Rug (If not carpeted)

DINI ROOM

(O Dining table with chairs
O TV trays (If no reom for a table)

EMERGENCY SUPPLIES
() Flashlight
(O Batteries

(O Candles, matches, lighter

O 2 gallons of water
(O Canned fooo



O Work gloves

(O Exira pair of shoes

(O Fire extinguisher {Landlord should have this in unit)
Q First Aid kit

(O Battery powered radio

TIP: Because we live in Kansas, tornadoes are a very real threat. Make sure you have found and reserved a
safe place in your new home to take cover and have a "Tornado Kit" ready to go. You can find a detailed
WEATHER SAFETY PLAN in the TOOL BOKX section of this guide.

OTHER:



Complete this checklist prior 1o move in as well as when you move out. Use the codes listed below to
describe the condifion of each item in the rental. Use the space provided to jot down any other notes.

CODES:  (S)-Satisfactory  (MA)-Not Applicable  (NC)}Needs Cleaning  (MR)-Needs Repair

TENANT: ADDRESS:

KEYS: Door and Mail Box

LIVING/DINING ROOM

e Walls/Ceiling

e Flooring/Carpet

e Doors/Locks

e Windows/Screens/Locks
e Curtains/Blinds

e Lights

o Other

KITCHEN

e Overall Cleanliness

e Siove/Oven

e Refrigerator

e Counters/Cabinets

e Sink & Plumbing

e Dishwasher

e Carbage Disposal

e Lights

e Flooring

o Windows/Screens/Locks

e Doors/Locks



e Walls/Ceiling
e Blinds/Curtains
e Other
HALLS
e Walls/Ceiling
e Flooring/Carpet
e Doors
BEDROOMS RM.1 RM,2 RM.3 RM. 4 RM.1 RM, 2 RM,3 RM, 4
e Walls/Ceiling
e Flooring/Carpet
e Closet & Door
e Door
e Windows/Screens/Locks

e Blinds/Curtains

e Lights
o (Other
BATHROOMS BR. 1 BR. 2 BR. 1 BR. 2

e Overall Cleanliness
e Tub/Shower
e Sink

e Plumbing
e Toilet

e Lights/Vent
e Mirror

e Cabinets

e Flooring

e Door/Lock
e Window

e Other

MISCELLANEQUS

e Smocke Defectors



e Fire Extinguishers

e Storage Room

e Garage/Door

e Heafing and Air Conditioning

e Patio/Deck

e Other
FURNITURE

e Tables

e Chairs

e Bed

e Dresser

e Nighistanad

e lamps

e Sofa

e Other

TENANT SIGNATURE: DATE:

LANDLORD SIGNATURE: DATE:




HOUSING SEARCH TOOL

Record 5 of the most promising renials from your housing search on this housing search form. Then

compare/conirast different factors to find out which property best suits your own personal situation.

EXAMPLE

House- 1253 W. Eagle
Dr. Kansas City, KS
66012

Rehecca
3163699445

1& an
exira room
w/out

window

$675 Water/Trash
included

Tip: Contact your local
eleciric/gas companies
io get an average of
the monthly cost. This
will help w/budgeting
in Step 1 of the
Hausing Guide

Application
fee-525

Deposit [2 manih's
rent}- $1,050.00

Covered parking included
Fres internet
Park neartyy

-Only 2 miles from work

-Monthly pet

rent of $25/pet
-5200 pet
deposit (non-

relundable)




EHMoney Under 30

A Really Simple Budget! Print this monthly budget worksheet and use it
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